Estimate

Travel Food Services - Delhi — Terminal 3

Description

Quantity

CLOUY

CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
22 Oxford Street,
PARKTOWN, GAUTENG

Date
30 Oct 2024

Expiry
6 Nov 2024

Quote Number
QU-0081

Reference
Delhi T3 - Air Freight
Estimate

VAT Number
4930300225

Unit Price

2193

SOUTH AFRICA
accounts@cloutsa.com

VAT

Amount ZAR

Air Freight

Airwaybill

Handling

Screening

JHB Cartage

Customs

Documentation & Agency Fee

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

9,124.73

436.15

87.23

157.01

3,200.00

850.00

1,350.00

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

Zero rate
(Excluding
Goods
Exported)

9,124.73

436.15

87.23

157.01

3,200.00

850.00

1,350.00

Subtotal

TOTAL VAT

Company Registration No: 2018/613789/07. Registered Office: 22 Oxford Street,, Parktown, Parktown, Gauteng, 2193, South Africa.

15,205.12

0.00



TOTAL ZAR 15,205.12

Terms

Please note the following:

[J Based on information as provided — 158kg Volumetric Weight
00 Excludes Customs VAT/Duty and any additional costs incurred should there be a customs stop/examination at destination
L] Subject to rates of exchange and surcharges ruling as at time of shipment

L] Subject to validity and contingency clauses and any 3rd party increases that are beyond our control
] Routing: Cape Town — New Delhi

U Transit Time: £2 - 3 Day Flight ex Cape Town

U] Subject to space availability

U1 Airline may upsell rate, change routes or cancel flight at any time

Company Registration No: 2018/613789/07. Registered Office: 22 Oxford Street,, Parktown, Parktown, Gauteng, 2193, South Africa.



