

Estimate

Travel Food Services - Delhi - Terminal 3

Date

30 Oct 2024

Expiry

6 Nov 2024

Quote Number

QU-0081

Delhi T3 - Air Freight

Estimate

Reference

VAT Number 4930300225

CloutSA (Pty) Ltd 22 Oxford Street, PARKTOWN, GAUTENG

2193 SOUTH AFRICA

accounts@cloutsa.com

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	VAT	Amount ZAR
Air Freight	1.00	9,124.73	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	9,124.73
Airwaybill	1.00	436.15	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	436.15
Handling	1.00	87.23	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	87.23
Screening	1.00	157.01	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	157.01
JHB Cartage	1.00	3,200.00	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	3,200.00
Customs	1.00	850.00	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	850.00
Documentation & Agency Fee	1.00	1,350.00	Zero rate (Excluding Goods Exported)	1,350.00
			Subtotal	15,205.12
		-	TOTAL VAT	0.00

TOTAL ZAR

15,205.12

T	erms	

Please note the following:	
□ Based on information as provided – 158kg Volumetric Weight □ Excludes Customs VAT/Duty and any additional costs incurred should there be a customs stop/examination at destination □ Subject to rates of exchange and surcharges ruling as at time of shipment □ Subject to validity and contingency clauses and any 3rd party increases that are beyond our control □ Routing: Cape Town – New Delhi □ Transit Time: ±2 - 3 Day Flight ex Cape Town □ Subject to space availability □ Airline may upsell rate, change routes or cancel flight at any time	
= 7 mm/s may aposit rate, small go routes or sames mg. t. at any mms	